GELIIKVLOERS VERDIEPING

1260 . 1260
=

Keuken Wasplaats

Inkomhal

900

Leefruimte

Slaapkamer 4

Garage

Slaapkamer 1

474 786
>

'WC309



SLEUTEL-OP-DE-DEUR

WINDDICHTE RUWBOUW

Totale opperviakte
Prijs per m?

4,2m onder de kroonlijst

A

192.654 €
133.259 €

232 m?
832 €*

Dakhelling: 35°




